595-15400

Hellermannlyton

Article Number:

Description:

Hellermanniyton

Base Data

Product
Dimensions

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Height of printable area (metric)
Horizontal Repeat HR (metric)

Horizontal Repeat HR (imperial)

Print Method

Vertical Repeat VR (imperial)

Vertical Repeat VR (metric)

Width of Liner WL (imperial)

595-15400

Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Polyester, White,
5000/pkg

TAG15-400

TAG15

White (WH)

» Tabtag Dot Matrix labels are specifically made for use in dot matrix printers for fast
and easy printing.

* Labels come with a pin-feed margin to ensure that they can easily be loaded into
any dot matrix printing system.

pack

Used with dot matrix printers, HellermannTyton TabTags can be used for virtually
any labeling application. Unless noted, TabTags are mounted on pinfed, fan-folded
sheets for use with computers, word processors, or typewriters. Manufactured in a

wide range of standard sizes and materials, the dot matrix printable TabTags can
meet a wide variety of labeling requirements.

Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Polyester, White, 5000/pkg

0.5"
12.7mm
1.0
25.4mm
0.5"
12.7mm
12.70mm
27.94mm
1.100"
Dot-Matrix
0.667"
16.94mm

8.6"

generated on:

4/28/2017



595-15400

Hellermannlyton

Product
Dimensions

Material and
Specifications

Logistic and
Packaging

Width of Liner WL (metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Adhesive Operating Temperature
Halogenfree

Minimum Application Temperature
Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

Package Quantity (Imperial)
Package Quantity (Metric)
Customs Number(Schedule B)
Labels per Row

Weight (Metric)

218.40mm

Type 400, Polyester, white (WH)
400

Acrylic

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)
No

from +50°F (from +10°C)

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)
Yes

UL-Recognized

5000

5000
3919905060
7

0.11kg

generated on:

4/28/2017



