HellermannTyton

Article Number: 595-15400

Description: Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Polyester, White, 5000/pkg

HellermannTyton

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	TAG15-400
	Туре	TAG15
	Color	White (WH)
	Features and Benefits	 Tabtag Dot Matrix labels are specifically made for use in dot matrix printers for fast and easy printing. Labels come with a pin-feed margin to ensure that they can easily be loaded into any dot matrix printing system.
	Quantity Per	pack
	Product Description	Used with dot matrix printers, HellermannTyton TabTags can be used for virtually any labeling application. Unless noted, TabTags are mounted on pinfed, fan-folded sheets for use with computers, word processors, or typewriters. Manufactured in a wide range of standard sizes and materials, the dot matrix printable TabTags can meet a wide variety of labeling requirements.
	Short Description	Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Polyester, White, 5000/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	0.5"
	Length L (Metric)	12.7mm
	Width W (Imperial)	1.0"
	Width W (Metric)	25.4mm
	Height H (Imperial)	0.5"
	Height H (Metric)	12.7mm
	Height of printable area (metric)	12.70mm
	Horizontal Repeat HR (metric)	27.94mm
	Horizontal Repeat HR (imperial)	1.100"
	Print Method	Dot-Matrix
	Vertical Repeat VR (imperial)	0.667"
	Vertical Repeat VR (metric)	16.94mm
	Width of Liner WL (imperial)	8.6"

595-15400

HellermannTyton

Product Dimensions	Width of Liner WL (metric)	218.40mm
Material and Specifications		
	Material	Type 400, Polyester, white (WH)
	Material Shortcut	400
	Adhesive	Acrylic
	Adhesive Operating Temperature	-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)
	Halogenfree	No
	Minimum Application Temperature	from +50°F (from +10°C)
	Operating Temperature	-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
	Certification/Specification	UL-Recognized
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	5000
	Package Quantity (Metric)	5000
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	3919905060
	Labels per Row	7
	Weight (Metric)	0.11kg